XI’AN CHINASTAR M$C LIMITED
F6, Building A, No.1309 Shanglinyuan 4
Road, Xi'an Hi-tech Development Zone,Xi'an, 710119, Shaanxi Province, P. R. China
Tel: +86 29 88325620 ext. 8113 Fax: +86 29 88237768 Email: wbai@websensor.cn
CS-PT500 Differential Pressure Transmitter
Product Features
●Diffusion silicon-filled oil core with stainless steel 316L isolation diaphragm

3 GND Black
4 Shield Shield Shield Yellow
Ordering Guide
PT500 Pressure Transmitter
Cod
e Measuring Range
X X stands for actual pressure measuring range
Code Pressure Connection
G1/4 G1/4
G1/4 (F) G1/4 Female
G1/2 G1/2
G1/2 (F) G1/2 Female
NPT1/4 NPT1/4
NPT1/4 (F) NPT1/4 Female
Code Electrical Connector
HSM1 DIN43650A
CW Cable Outlet
GX12 GX12 connector
P Packard
M12 M12 x 1 connector
Code Output
420 4～20mA
0545R 0.5～4.5V Ratio Voltage
0050 0～5V Voltage
010 0～10V Voltage
Code Power Supply
09 10～30VDC
03 (5±0.25) VDC
13 12～30VDC
XI’AN CHINASTAR M$C LIMITED
F6, Building A, No.1309 Shanglinyuan 4
Road, Xi'an Hi-tech Development Zone,Xi'an, 710119, Shaanxi Province, P. R. China
Tel: +86 29 88325620 ext. 8113 Fax: +86 29 88237768 Email: wbai@websensor.cn
Code Seal Material
B NBR
F FKM
Code Accuracy
05 ±0.5%
03 ±0.25%
PT500 - X - G1/4 -HSM1 - 420 - 09 -B 05